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1 144(6) Frida Visnes Silseth 12,950 12,050 11,450 13,150 49,600
Molde

2 141(6) Lina Frisvold Jenset 12,650 11,950 11,400 13,100 49,100
Molde

3 158(8) Erika Eikremsvik Tolaas 12,850 11,550 11,600 13,000 49,000
Ålesund

4 145(6) Mali Sofie Wikeland 13,000 11,900 10,600 12,550 48,050
Molde

5 189(11) Malin Sørstrand 12,150 11,800 10,950 12,550 47,450
Vågsbygd

6 140(6) Julia Ugelstad Myrvang 12,200 10,450 12,400 12,350 47,400
Molde

7 113(2) Othilie Ugland Bekkevar 12,700 10,750 10,900 13,000 47,350
Nøtterøy

7 143(6) Eina Buset Bredeli 11,300 13,000 10,900 12,150 47,350
Molde

9 142(6) Henricke Farstad 11,100 11,100 11,300 13,250 46,750
Molde

10 168(9) Julie Skau Siversten 10,700 11,100 11,800 12,650 46,250
HSIL

11 159(8) Marie Erstad 11,200 11,150 11,400 12,200 45,950
Ålesund

12 165(8) Amelia Bøkestad 10,950 12,150 10,150 12,500 45,750
Trondheim

13 161(8) Anna Roise Bergmo 10,800 12,100 11,500 11,200 45,600
Trondheim

14 128(5) Lilya Amber Delille 11,100 11,150 12,000 11,200 45,450
Siddis

15 160(8) Lotte Nilsen 11,300 10,700 10,750 12,650 45,400
Ålesund

16 131(5) Lili Hermez 11,100 10,150 11,650 12,000 44,900
Siddis

17 132(5) Elise Hetland Fossum 10,300 10,500 11,600 11,850 44,250
Stavanger

18 192(12) Vanessa Engebretsen 10,850 12,200 9,100 11,950 44,100
Moss

19 169(9) Venus Teffera 9,900 10,450 11,250 12,400 44,000
HSIL

20 153(7) Ida Tomine Birkeland 10,350 10,450 10,350 12,750 43,900
Laksevåg

21 190(12) Tuva Irene Hild Hansen 10,100 10,800 10,000 12,650 43,550
Moss

22 118(3) Emi  Birkevold Thelle 12,500 8,650 11,100 11,250 43,500
Nordstrand

22 152(7) Malin Lillefosse 11,200 10,750 9,250 12,300 43,500
Laksevåg

24 127(5) Lotte Enga 10,600 10,000 11,700 11,150 43,450
Siddis

24 164(8) Anna Yen 10,300 10,200 11,300 11,650 43,450
Trondheim

26 126(5) Frida Skaug 9,950 9,700 11,150 12,550 43,350
Siddis



Unisport Norges cup 2 turn kvinner
2022-04-23

Hokksund

Results Klasse 1

Pl. BIB Name Vault Uneven
bars

Beam Floor Total

www.sporteventsystems.se 2022-04-27 21:52:41 2 / 20

27 139(6) Andrea Bjerkeli Hammerø 9,450 10,250 11,050 12,250 43,000
Molde

27 137(6) Heidi Hagen Sørum 10,700 9,550 10,500 12,250 43,000
Tromsø

29 110(2) Julie Bruvold Hansen 10,750 9,300 10,600 12,300 42,950
Holmen

30 162(8) Malin Fjorden Ervik 11,100 10,400 9,500 11,750 42,750
Trondheim

31 120(4) Ida Søndenaa 12,100 7,750 11,100 11,650 42,600
Hoppensprett

31 186(11) Emma Kvale Saugestad 10,000 9,150 11,800 11,650 42,600
Nedre Glomma

33 191(12) Tuva Margrethe Westgaard Holter 10,950 9,400 10,200 12,000 42,550
Moss

34 170(9) Annie Helen Braastad 10,100 10,250 9,800 12,350 42,500
HSIL

35 188(11) Linnea Marie Antonsen 10,850 10,000 8,900 12,500 42,250
Nedre Glomma

36 166(8) Lena Katharina Rognes 10,350 10,550 9,650 11,500 42,050
Trondheim

37 116(3) Isabelle Washington 10,750 10,500 8,900 11,850 42,000
Slemmestad

38 134(5) Iben Eng-Skogen 10,350 10,300 10,350 10,850 41,850
Siddis

39 125(5) Selma Hunsager Dagsland 10,950 10,050 9,800 10,950 41,750
Siddis

40 173(10) Kira Madelen Løite 10,300 9,700 11,350 10,150 41,500
Kristiansand

41 154(7) Mildrid Teigen Røed 9,950 9,800 10,200 11,400 41,350
Laksevåg

42 133(5) Louise Buisson Rosvold 9,900 9,250 10,850 11,150 41,150
Stavanger

42 112(2) Sara Holten Mehus 10,550 10,150 9,250 11,200 41,150
Holmen

44 184(11) Åste Anna Reistad 10,750 8,950 10,450 10,400 40,550
Hammer

45 119(4) Sara Skogstad Tuv 10,600 9,300 10,250 10,250 40,400
Oslo

46 175(10) Hedvig Gåseland 10,150 9,650 8,800 11,700 40,300
Mandal

47 102(1) Sigrun Finstad Bakke 9,950 8,400 9,900 11,700 39,950
Drøbak

48 180(10) Oda Senumstad 9,400 9,700 9,800 11,000 39,900
Hamar

49 183(11) Oda Martine Gudim Haug 10,150 10,000 9,950 9,650 39,750
Hammer

50 129(5) Henrikke Markhus Sveinsvold 9,900 9,450 9,900 10,450 39,700
Siddis

51 117(3) Aurora Marie Fabritius -Vatne 11,050 8,150 9,100 11,350 39,650
Nordstrand

52 103(1) Camilla Themte 10,200 9,700 8,400 11,300 39,600
Hokksund
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53 130(5) Hedda Markhus Sveinsvold 10,750 8,650 10,450 9,700 39,550
Siddis

54 181(10) Agnes Hagen Delfau 10,600 9,750 8,350 10,750 39,450
Hamar

55 163(8) Eirin Vie 10,800 9,450 7,750 11,350 39,350
Trondheim

56 100(1) Tuva Sletsjøe Rosèn 10,150 8,100 9,600 11,350 39,200
Drøbak

57 187(11) Tindra Ramsfjell Borge 10,000 8,900 8,600 11,550 39,050
Nedre Glomma

58 146(7) Julie Håkegård Jakobsen 10,650 7,700 7,950 12,500 38,800
Kabelvåg

59 167(9) Ylva Gálvez 10,050 9,850 7,700 11,150 38,750
HSIL

60 135(6) Aurora Brustad 10,850 8,750 7,600 11,200 38,400
Tromsø

61 114(3) Natalie Helle-Jonsson 9,350 7,800 9,600 11,450 38,200
Slemmestad

62 182(11) Julie Westnes 9,900 8,300 8,850 11,100 38,150
Hammer

63 101(1) Sofie Torbjørnsen 9,750 7,450 9,500 11,300 38,000
Drøbak

64 156(8) Matilde Lello Oterholm 9,900 8,850 8,350 10,600 37,700
IL Sverre

65 185(11) Lykke Elena Waksvik 9,800 8,000 9,300 10,500 37,600
Hammer

66 151(7) Tiren Tjelta Espeland 9,350 7,400 8,750 12,050 37,550
Sandnes

67 108(2) Edith Benedikte Hammer 10,000 7,500 9,900 9,950 37,350
Asker

68 115(3) Lotta Marie Myhrene 9,650 8,650 7,700 10,850 36,850
Slemmestad

69 107(2) Sofie Sivesind Ølstørn 10,400 8,000 7,350 11,050 36,800
Asker

70 177(10) Pernille Kaafjord-Birkeland 9,750 7,750 8,550 10,500 36,550
Mandal

71 147(7) Amelia Karlsen 10,050 6,200 8,200 11,550 36,000
Kabelvåg

72 172(9) Madelen Djupvik 10,050 8,800 6,900 10,100 35,850
Hødd

73 197(12) Cassandra Vesterheim-Rasch 9,000 6,950 8,350 11,250 35,550
Elverum

74 123(4) Eline Svean 9,950 6,350 9,400 9,700 35,400
Sandvika

75 109(2) Loreta Jaugiete 9,950 7,750 7,600 9,950 35,250
Asker

76 104(1) Ellinor Andersen 10,200 8,350 6,500 9,900 34,950
Sandefjord

77 122(4) Sofie Titterud 9,700 6,600 8,050 9,750 34,100
Sandvika

78 171(9) Hedda Berge Hoff 10,000 7,250 6,950 9,400 33,600
Hødd



Unisport Norges cup 2 turn kvinner
2022-04-23

Hokksund

Results Klasse 1

Pl. BIB Name Vault Uneven
bars

Beam Floor Total

www.sporteventsystems.se 2022-04-27 21:52:41 4 / 20

79 121(4) Millea Kopperud Røseplass 9,950 8,650 4,850 9,350 32,800
Sandvika

80 105(1) Veslemøy Skutle Halle 9,650 5,200 8,600 8,900 32,350
Sandefjord

81 194(12) Gea Bjørnstad 9,700 6,650 8,300 6,350 31,000
Elverum

82 179(10) Martine Stenberg Skramstad 9,800 6,800 5,250 8,850 30,700
Hamar

83 178(10) Sissi Linn Holmquist 10,450 8,150 3,550 8,450 30,600
Mandal

84 150(7) Julie Refsnes Risåsen 10,450 7,850 11,850 30,150
Sandnes

85 106(2) Ellinor Suhr Lunde 9,400 5,600 5,500 8,200 28,700
Asker

86 195(12) Ivrine Amalie Waaler 9,100 9,150 3,150 7,100 28,500
Elverum

87 176(10) Erle Miriel Midling-Jenssen 9,550 8,250 7,300 2,100 27,200
Mandal

88 148(7) Kayla Mørtsell 10,150 7,500 3,300 6,000 26,950
Kabelvåg

89 157(8) Ida Hallem 10,550 9,200 6,800 26,550
IL Sverre

90 124(4) Helene Løken 9,650 6,500 10,000 26,150
Sandvika

91 196(12) Libe P. Dyreng 6,300 6,150 8,300 20,750
Elverum

92 193(12) Nela Fugiel 9,950 9,500 19,450
Moss

93 138(6) Ingeborg Ytterstad 7,550 11,850 19,400
Tromsø

94 111(2) Kaisa Ulen Martinsen 6,750 3,700 7,700 18,150
Holmen

95 136(6) Michelle Røstad 10,500 7,350 17,850
Tromsø

96 155(7) Andrine Frøisland 7,650 5,500 13,150
Laksevåg

97 149(7) Lykke Margrethe Ellingsen 7,550 1,650 3,650 12,850
Kabelvåg

98 174(10) Johanna L.Kristiansen 7,000 7,000
Kristiansand



1 145(6) Mali Sofie Wikeland 4,2 8,800 13,000
Molde

2 144(6) Frida Visnes Silseth 4,2 8,750 12,950
Molde

3 158(8) Erika Eikremsvik Tolaas 4,4 8,450 12,850
Ålesund

4 113(2) Othilie Ugland Bekkevar 4,4 8,300 12,700
Nøtterøy

5 141(6) Lina Frisvold Jenset 4,2 8,450 12,650
Molde

6 118(3) Emi  Birkevold Thelle 4,2 8,300 12,500
Nordstrand

7 140(6) Julia Ugelstad Myrvang 4,2 8,300 0,3 12,200
Molde

8 189(11) Malin Sørstrand 4,4 7,850 0,1 12,150
Vågsbygd

9 120(4) Ida Søndenaa 4,2 7,900 12,100
Hoppensprett

10 143(6) Eina Buset Bredeli 2,4 8,900 11,300
Molde

10 160(8) Lotte Nilsen 2,6 8,700 11,300
Ålesund

12 152(7) Malin Lillefosse 2,0 9,200 11,200
Laksevåg

12 159(8) Marie Erstad 2,6 8,600 11,200
Ålesund

14 128(5) Lilya Amber Delille 2,4 8,700 11,100
Siddis

14 131(5) Lili Hermez 2,4 8,700 11,100
Siddis

14 142(6) Henricke Farstad 2,4 8,700 11,100
Molde

14 162(8) Malin Fjorden Ervik 2,4 8,700 11,100
Trondheim

18 117(3) Aurora Marie Fabritius -Vatne 2,4 8,650 11,050
Nordstrand

19 165(8) Amelia Bøkestad 1,6 9,350 10,950
Trondheim

19 125(5) Selma Hunsager Dagsland 2,4 8,550 10,950
Siddis

19 191(12) Tuva Margrethe Westgaard Holter 2,4 8,550 10,950
Moss

22 192(12) Vanessa Engebretsen 2,0 8,850 10,850
Moss

22 135(6) Aurora Brustad 2,4 8,450 10,850
Tromsø

22 188(11) Linnea Marie Antonsen 2,4 8,450 10,850
Nedre Glomma

25 161(8) Anna Roise Bergmo 2,4 8,400 10,800
Trondheim
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25 163(8) Eirin Vie 2,4 8,400 10,800
Trondheim

27 184(11) Åste Anna Reistad 1,6 9,150 10,750
Hammer

27 110(2) Julie Bruvold Hansen 2,4 8,350 10,750
Holmen

27 116(3) Isabelle Washington 2,4 8,350 10,750
Slemmestad

27 130(5) Hedda Markhus Sveinsvold 2,4 8,350 10,750
Siddis

31 168(9) Julie Skau Siversten 1,6 9,100 10,700
HSIL

31 137(6) Heidi Hagen Sørum 2,4 8,300 10,700
Tromsø

33 146(7) Julie Håkegård Jakobsen 2,4 8,250 10,650
Kabelvåg

34 119(4) Sara Skogstad Tuv 2,4 8,200 10,600
Oslo

34 127(5) Lotte Enga 2,4 8,200 10,600
Siddis

34 181(10) Agnes Hagen Delfau 2,4 8,200 10,600
Hamar

37 112(2) Sara Holten Mehus 2,4 8,150 10,550
Holmen

37 157(8) Ida Hallem 2,4 8,150 10,550
IL Sverre

39 178(10) Sissi Linn Holmquist 2,4 8,050 10,450
Mandal

40 107(2) Sofie Sivesind Ølstørn 2,4 8,100 0,1 10,400
Asker

41 153(7) Ida Tomine Birkeland 2,4 8,250 0,3 10,350
Laksevåg

41 134(5) Iben Eng-Skogen 2,4 7,950 10,350
Siddis

41 166(8) Lena Katharina Rognes 2,4 7,950 10,350
Trondheim

44 132(5) Elise Hetland Fossum 1,6 8,700 10,300
Stavanger

44 164(8) Anna Yen 1,6 8,700 10,300
Trondheim

44 173(10) Kira Madelen Løite 1,6 8,700 10,300
Kristiansand

47 104(1) Ellinor Andersen 1,6 8,600 10,200
Sandefjord

47 103(1) Camilla Themte 2,4 7,800 10,200
Hokksund

49 148(7) Kayla Mørtsell 1,6 8,550 10,150
Kabelvåg

49 100(1) Tuva Sletsjøe Rosèn 1,6 8,550 10,150
Drøbak
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49 183(11) Oda Martine Gudim Haug 1,6 8,550 10,150
Hammer

49 175(10) Hedvig Gåseland 1,6 8,550 10,150
Mandal

53 170(9) Annie Helen Braastad 1,6 8,500 10,100
HSIL

53 190(12) Tuva Irene Hild Hansen 2,0 8,100 10,100
Moss

55 167(9) Ylva Gálvez 1,6 8,450 10,050
HSIL

55 172(9) Madelen Djupvik 1,6 8,450 10,050
Hødd

55 147(7) Amelia Karlsen 2,4 7,950 0,3 10,050
Kabelvåg

58 187(11) Tindra Ramsfjell Borge 1,6 8,500 0,1 10,000
Nedre Glomma

58 108(2) Edith Benedikte Hammer 1,6 8,400 10,000
Asker

58 171(9) Hedda Berge Hoff 1,6 8,400 10,000
Hødd

58 186(11) Emma Kvale Saugestad 1,6 8,400 10,000
Nedre Glomma

62 121(4) Millea Kopperud Røseplass 1,6 8,350 9,950
Sandvika

62 102(1) Sigrun Finstad Bakke 1,6 8,350 9,950
Drøbak

62 109(2) Loreta Jaugiete 1,6 8,350 9,950
Asker

62 154(7) Mildrid Teigen Røed 1,6 8,350 9,950
Laksevåg

62 193(12) Nela Fugiel 1,6 8,350 9,950
Moss

62 123(4) Eline Svean 1,6 8,350 9,950
Sandvika

62 126(5) Frida Skaug 2,4 7,550 9,950
Siddis

69 169(9) Venus Teffera 1,6 8,300 9,900
HSIL

69 182(11) Julie Westnes 1,6 8,300 9,900
Hammer

69 129(5) Henrikke Markhus Sveinsvold 1,6 8,300 9,900
Siddis

69 133(5) Louise Buisson Rosvold 1,6 8,300 9,900
Stavanger

69 156(8) Matilde Lello Oterholm 1,6 8,300 9,900
IL Sverre

74 179(10) Martine Stenberg Skramstad 1,6 8,200 9,800
Hamar

74 185(11) Lykke Elena Waksvik 1,6 8,200 9,800
Hammer
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76 101(1) Sofie Torbjørnsen 1,6 8,150 9,750
Drøbak

76 177(10) Pernille Kaafjord-Birkeland 1,6 8,150 9,750
Mandal

78 122(4) Sofie Titterud 1,6 8,100 9,700
Sandvika

78 194(12) Gea Bjørnstad 1,6 8,100 9,700
Elverum

80 105(1) Veslemøy Skutle Halle 1,6 8,050 9,650
Sandefjord

80 115(3) Lotta Marie Myhrene 1,6 8,050 9,650
Slemmestad

80 124(4) Helene Løken 1,6 8,050 9,650
Sandvika

83 176(10) Erle Miriel Midling-Jenssen 1,6 7,950 9,550
Mandal

84 139(6) Andrea Bjerkeli Hammerø 2,4 7,050 9,450
Molde

85 106(2) Ellinor Suhr Lunde 1,6 7,800 9,400
Asker

85 180(10) Oda Senumstad 1,6 7,800 9,400
Hamar

87 114(3) Natalie Helle-Jonsson 2,4 8,250 1,3 9,350
Slemmestad

87 151(7) Tiren Tjelta Espeland 1,6 7,750 9,350
Sandnes

89 195(12) Ivrine Amalie Waaler 1,6 7,500 9,100
Elverum

90 197(12) Cassandra Vesterheim-Rasch 1,6 7,700 0,3 9,000
Elverum

91 111(2) Kaisa Ulen Martinsen
Holmen

91 136(6) Michelle Røstad
Tromsø

91 138(6) Ingeborg Ytterstad
Tromsø

91 149(7) Lykke Margrethe Ellingsen
Kabelvåg

91 150(7) Julie Refsnes Risåsen
Sandnes

91 155(7) Andrine Frøisland
Laksevåg

91 196(12) Libe P. Dyreng
Elverum
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1 143(6) Eina Buset Bredeli 5,8 7,200 13,000
Molde

2 192(12) Vanessa Engebretsen 5,5 6,700 12,200
Moss

3 165(8) Amelia Bøkestad 5,4 6,750 12,150
Trondheim

4 161(8) Anna Roise Bergmo 5,3 6,800 12,100
Trondheim

5 144(6) Frida Visnes Silseth 5,7 6,350 12,050
Molde

6 141(6) Lina Frisvold Jenset 5,4 6,550 11,950
Molde

7 145(6) Mali Sofie Wikeland 5,4 6,500 11,900
Molde

8 189(11) Malin Sørstrand 5,8 6,000 11,800
Vågsbygd

9 158(8) Erika Eikremsvik Tolaas 5,4 6,150 11,550
Ålesund

10 128(5) Lilya Amber Delille 5,4 5,750 11,150
Siddis

10 159(8) Marie Erstad 5,4 5,750 11,150
Ålesund

12 168(9) Julie Skau Siversten 2,0 9,100 11,100
HSIL

12 142(6) Henricke Farstad 5,5 5,600 11,100
Molde

14 190(12) Tuva Irene Hild Hansen 4,8 6,000 10,800
Moss

15 152(7) Malin Lillefosse 2,0 8,750 10,750
Laksevåg

15 113(2) Othilie Ugland Bekkevar 3,5 7,250 10,750
Nøtterøy

17 160(8) Lotte Nilsen 5,4 5,300 10,700
Ålesund

18 166(8) Lena Katharina Rognes 2,5 8,050 10,550
Trondheim

19 132(5) Elise Hetland Fossum 2,0 8,500 10,500
Stavanger

19 116(3) Isabelle Washington 2,5 8,000 10,500
Slemmestad

19 136(6) Michelle Røstad 4,9 5,600 10,500
Tromsø

22 140(6) Julia Ugelstad Myrvang 2,0 8,450 10,450
Molde

22 153(7) Ida Tomine Birkeland 2,0 8,450 10,450
Laksevåg

22 169(9) Venus Teffera 2,0 8,450 10,450
HSIL

22 150(7) Julie Refsnes Risåsen 3,5 6,950 10,450
Sandnes

26 162(8) Malin Fjorden Ervik 2,0 8,400 10,400
Trondheim

27 134(5) Iben Eng-Skogen 5,0 5,300 10,300
Siddis
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28 170(9) Annie Helen Braastad 2,0 8,250 10,250
HSIL

28 139(6) Andrea Bjerkeli Hammerø 2,0 8,250 10,250
Molde

30 164(8) Anna Yen 2,0 8,200 10,200
Trondheim

31 112(2) Sara Holten Mehus 2,0 8,150 10,150
Holmen

31 131(5) Lili Hermez 2,0 8,150 10,150
Siddis

33 125(5) Selma Hunsager Dagsland 2,0 8,050 10,050
Siddis

34 127(5) Lotte Enga 2,0 8,000 10,000
Siddis

34 183(11) Oda Martine Gudim Haug 2,0 8,000 10,000
Hammer

34 188(11) Linnea Marie Antonsen 2,0 8,000 10,000
Nedre Glomma

37 167(9) Ylva Gálvez 2,0 7,850 9,850
HSIL

38 154(7) Mildrid Teigen Røed 2,0 7,800 9,800
Laksevåg

39 181(10) Agnes Hagen Delfau 2,0 7,750 9,750
Hamar

40 126(5) Frida Skaug 2,0 7,700 9,700
Siddis

40 173(10) Kira Madelen Løite 2,0 7,700 9,700
Kristiansand

40 180(10) Oda Senumstad 2,0 7,700 9,700
Hamar

40 103(1) Camilla Themte 2,5 7,200 9,700
Hokksund

44 175(10) Hedvig Gåseland 3,5 6,150 9,650
Mandal

45 137(6) Heidi Hagen Sørum 2,0 7,550 9,550
Tromsø

46 163(8) Eirin Vie 2,0 7,450 9,450
Trondheim

46 129(5) Henrikke Markhus Sveinsvold 2,0 7,450 9,450
Siddis

48 191(12) Tuva Margrethe Westgaard Holter 5,0 4,400 9,400
Moss

49 110(2) Julie Bruvold Hansen 2,0 7,300 9,300
Holmen

49 119(4) Sara Skogstad Tuv 2,5 6,800 9,300
Oslo

51 133(5) Louise Buisson Rosvold 2,0 7,250 9,250
Stavanger

52 157(8) Ida Hallem 2,0 7,200 9,200
IL Sverre

53 195(12) Ivrine Amalie Waaler 9,150 9,150
Elverum

53 186(11) Emma Kvale Saugestad 1,0 8,150 9,150
Nedre Glomma
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55 184(11) Åste Anna Reistad 2,0 6,950 8,950
Hammer

56 187(11) Tindra Ramsfjell Borge 2,0 6,900 8,900
Nedre Glomma

57 156(8) Matilde Lello Oterholm 2,0 6,850 8,850
IL Sverre

58 172(9) Madelen Djupvik 2,0 6,800 8,800
Hødd

59 135(6) Aurora Brustad 2,0 6,750 8,750
Tromsø

60 130(5) Hedda Markhus Sveinsvold 2,0 6,650 8,650
Siddis

60 121(4) Millea Kopperud Røseplass 2,0 6,650 8,650
Sandvika

60 115(3) Lotta Marie Myhrene 2,0 6,650 8,650
Slemmestad

60 118(3) Emi  Birkevold Thelle 3,2 5,450 8,650
Nordstrand

64 102(1) Sigrun Finstad Bakke 1,0 7,400 8,400
Drøbak

65 104(1) Ellinor Andersen 8,350 8,350
Sandefjord

66 182(11) Julie Westnes 2,0 6,300 8,300
Hammer

67 176(10) Erle Miriel Midling-Jenssen 0,5 7,750 8,250
Mandal

68 178(10) Sissi Linn Holmquist 2,0 6,150 8,150
Mandal

68 117(3) Aurora Marie Fabritius -Vatne 3,3 4,850 8,150
Nordstrand

70 100(1) Tuva Sletsjøe Rosèn 1,0 7,100 8,100
Drøbak

71 107(2) Sofie Sivesind Ølstørn 2,0 6,000 8,000
Asker

71 185(11) Lykke Elena Waksvik 2,0 6,000 8,000
Hammer

73 114(3) Natalie Helle-Jonsson 2,0 5,800 7,800
Slemmestad

74 177(10) Pernille Kaafjord-Birkeland 1,0 6,750 7,750
Mandal

74 109(2) Loreta Jaugiete 2,0 5,750 7,750
Asker

74 120(4) Ida Søndenaa 5,4 2,350 7,750
Hoppensprett

77 146(7) Julie Håkegård Jakobsen 2,0 5,700 7,700
Kabelvåg

78 155(7) Andrine Frøisland 2,0 5,650 7,650
Laksevåg

79 149(7) Lykke Margrethe Ellingsen 0,5 7,050 7,550
Kabelvåg

79 138(6) Ingeborg Ytterstad 4,7 4,850 2,0 7,550
Tromsø

81 148(7) Kayla Mørtsell 0,5 7,000 7,500
Kabelvåg
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81 108(2) Edith Benedikte Hammer 2,0 5,500 7,500
Asker

83 101(1) Sofie Torbjørnsen 1,0 6,450 7,450
Drøbak

84 151(7) Tiren Tjelta Espeland 4,8 4,600 2,0 7,400
Sandnes

85 171(9) Hedda Berge Hoff 2,0 5,250 7,250
Hødd

86 174(10) Johanna L.Kristiansen 2,0 5,000 7,000
Kristiansand

87 197(12) Cassandra Vesterheim-Rasch 0,5 6,450 6,950
Elverum

88 179(10) Martine Stenberg Skramstad 1,0 5,800 6,800
Hamar

89 111(2) Kaisa Ulen Martinsen 0,5 6,250 6,750
Holmen

90 194(12) Gea Bjørnstad 0,5 6,150 6,650
Elverum

91 122(4) Sofie Titterud 2,0 4,600 6,600
Sandvika

92 124(4) Helene Løken 2,0 4,500 6,500
Sandvika

93 123(4) Eline Svean 2,0 4,350 6,350
Sandvika

94 196(12) Libe P. Dyreng 0,5 5,800 6,300
Elverum

95 147(7) Amelia Karlsen 2,0 4,200 6,200
Kabelvåg

96 106(2) Ellinor Suhr Lunde 2,0 3,600 5,600
Asker

97 105(1) Veslemøy Skutle Halle 2,0 3,200 5,200
Sandefjord
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1 140(6) Julia Ugelstad Myrvang 4,6 7,800 12,400
Molde

2 128(5) Lilya Amber Delille 4,7 7,300 12,000
Siddis

3 138(6) Ingeborg Ytterstad 4,2 7,650 11,850
Tromsø

4 186(11) Emma Kvale Saugestad 4,1 7,700 11,800
Nedre Glomma

4 168(9) Julie Skau Siversten 4,2 7,600 11,800
HSIL

6 127(5) Lotte Enga 4,2 7,500 11,700
Siddis

7 131(5) Lili Hermez 4,4 7,250 11,650
Siddis

8 132(5) Elise Hetland Fossum 4,4 7,200 11,600
Stavanger

8 158(8) Erika Eikremsvik Tolaas 4,6 7,000 11,600
Ålesund

10 161(8) Anna Roise Bergmo 4,0 7,500 11,500
Trondheim

11 144(6) Frida Visnes Silseth 5,4 6,050 11,450
Molde

12 159(8) Marie Erstad 4,5 6,900 11,400
Ålesund

12 141(6) Lina Frisvold Jenset 4,9 6,500 11,400
Molde

14 173(10) Kira Madelen Løite 4,0 7,350 11,350
Kristiansand

15 142(6) Henricke Farstad 4,0 7,300 11,300
Molde

15 164(8) Anna Yen 4,5 6,800 11,300
Trondheim

17 169(9) Venus Teffera 4,7 6,550 11,250
HSIL

18 126(5) Frida Skaug 4,2 6,950 11,150
Siddis

19 118(3) Emi  Birkevold Thelle 4,7 6,400 11,100
Nordstrand

19 120(4) Ida Søndenaa 5,1 6,000 11,100
Hoppensprett

21 139(6) Andrea Bjerkeli Hammerø 3,4 7,650 11,050
Molde

22 189(11) Malin Sørstrand 5,2 5,750 10,950
Vågsbygd

23 113(2) Othilie Ugland Bekkevar 4,1 6,800 10,900
Nøtterøy

23 143(6) Eina Buset Bredeli 4,4 6,500 10,900
Molde

25 133(5) Louise Buisson Rosvold 4,4 6,950 0,5 10,850
Stavanger

26 160(8) Lotte Nilsen 4,3 6,450 10,750
Ålesund

27 110(2) Julie Bruvold Hansen 4,4 6,200 10,600
Holmen
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27 145(6) Mali Sofie Wikeland 4,5 6,100 10,600
Molde

29 137(6) Heidi Hagen Sørum 4,1 6,400 10,500
Tromsø

30 184(11) Åste Anna Reistad 3,0 7,450 10,450
Hammer

30 130(5) Hedda Markhus Sveinsvold 4,2 6,250 10,450
Siddis

32 153(7) Ida Tomine Birkeland 4,4 5,950 10,350
Laksevåg

32 134(5) Iben Eng-Skogen 4,6 5,750 10,350
Siddis

34 119(4) Sara Skogstad Tuv 4,0 6,250 10,250
Oslo

35 191(12) Tuva Margrethe Westgaard Holter 4,1 6,100 10,200
Moss

35 154(7) Mildrid Teigen Røed 4,2 6,000 10,200
Laksevåg

37 165(8) Amelia Bøkestad 4,5 5,650 10,150
Trondheim

38 190(12) Tuva Irene Hild Hansen 4,4 5,700 0,1 10,000
Moss

39 183(11) Oda Martine Gudim Haug 4,0 5,950 9,950
Hammer

40 108(2) Edith Benedikte Hammer 3,1 6,800 9,900
Asker

40 102(1) Sigrun Finstad Bakke 3,8 6,100 9,900
Drøbak

40 129(5) Henrikke Markhus Sveinsvold 4,2 5,700 9,900
Siddis

43 125(5) Selma Hunsager Dagsland 4,0 5,800 9,800
Siddis

43 170(9) Annie Helen Braastad 4,0 5,800 9,800
HSIL

43 180(10) Oda Senumstad 4,2 5,600 9,800
Hamar

46 166(8) Lena Katharina Rognes 4,0 5,650 9,650
Trondheim

47 100(1) Tuva Sletsjøe Rosèn 3,9 5,700 9,600
Drøbak

47 114(3) Natalie Helle-Jonsson 3,9 5,700 9,600
Slemmestad

49 193(12) Nela Fugiel 3,3 6,200 9,500
Moss

49 101(1) Sofie Torbjørnsen 3,4 6,100 9,500
Drøbak

49 162(8) Malin Fjorden Ervik 3,9 5,600 9,500
Trondheim

52 123(4) Eline Svean 3,9 5,500 9,400
Sandvika

53 185(11) Lykke Elena Waksvik 3,0 6,300 9,300
Hammer

54 112(2) Sara Holten Mehus 3,9 5,450 0,1 9,250
Holmen
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54 152(7) Malin Lillefosse 4,6 4,650 9,250
Laksevåg

56 117(3) Aurora Marie Fabritius -Vatne 3,6 5,500 9,100
Nordstrand

56 192(12) Vanessa Engebretsen 4,3 4,800 9,100
Moss

58 188(11) Linnea Marie Antonsen 3,9 5,000 8,900
Nedre Glomma

58 116(3) Isabelle Washington 4,1 4,800 8,900
Slemmestad

60 182(11) Julie Westnes 3,5 5,350 8,850
Hammer

61 175(10) Hedvig Gåseland 4,5 4,300 8,800
Mandal

62 151(7) Tiren Tjelta Espeland 4,5 4,250 8,750
Sandnes

63 105(1) Veslemøy Skutle Halle 3,3 5,300 8,600
Sandefjord

63 187(11) Tindra Ramsfjell Borge 4,0 4,600 8,600
Nedre Glomma

65 177(10) Pernille Kaafjord-Birkeland 3,8 4,750 8,550
Mandal

66 103(1) Camilla Themte 1,7 6,700 8,400
Hokksund

67 197(12) Cassandra Vesterheim-Rasch 3,0 5,350 8,350
Elverum

67 181(10) Agnes Hagen Delfau 4,0 4,350 8,350
Hamar

67 156(8) Matilde Lello Oterholm 4,2 4,150 8,350
IL Sverre

70 194(12) Gea Bjørnstad 3,5 4,800 8,300
Elverum

71 147(7) Amelia Karlsen 4,2 4,000 8,200
Kabelvåg

72 122(4) Sofie Titterud 3,8 4,250 8,050
Sandvika

73 146(7) Julie Håkegård Jakobsen 4,1 3,850 7,950
Kabelvåg

74 150(7) Julie Refsnes Risåsen 4,4 3,450 7,850
Sandnes

75 163(8) Eirin Vie 4,0 3,750 7,750
Trondheim

76 115(3) Lotta Marie Myhrene 3,3 4,400 7,700
Slemmestad

76 167(9) Ylva Gálvez 4,1 3,600 7,700
HSIL

78 109(2) Loreta Jaugiete 3,2 4,400 7,600
Asker

78 135(6) Aurora Brustad 3,6 4,000 7,600
Tromsø

80 107(2) Sofie Sivesind Ølstørn 3,0 4,350 7,350
Asker

80 136(6) Michelle Røstad 4,3 3,050 7,350
Tromsø
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82 176(10) Erle Miriel Midling-Jenssen 3,3 4,000 7,300
Mandal

83 171(9) Hedda Berge Hoff 3,5 3,450 6,950
Hødd

84 172(9) Madelen Djupvik 3,5 3,400 6,900
Hødd

85 157(8) Ida Hallem 4,1 3,000 0,3 6,800
IL Sverre

86 104(1) Ellinor Andersen 2,8 3,700 6,500
Sandefjord

87 196(12) Libe P. Dyreng 2,5 3,650 6,150
Elverum

88 106(2) Ellinor Suhr Lunde 5,500 5,500
Asker

88 155(7) Andrine Frøisland 1,0 4,500 5,500
Laksevåg

90 179(10) Martine Stenberg Skramstad 2,0 3,250 5,250
Hamar

91 121(4) Millea Kopperud Røseplass 2,7 6,150 4,0 4,850
Sandvika

92 111(2) Kaisa Ulen Martinsen 3,700 3,700
Holmen

93 178(10) Sissi Linn Holmquist 2,1 5,450 4,0 3,550
Mandal

94 148(7) Kayla Mørtsell 2,7 4,600 4,0 3,300
Kabelvåg

95 195(12) Ivrine Amalie Waaler 1,0 2,150 3,150
Elverum

96 149(7) Lykke Margrethe Ellingsen 1,7 3,950 4,0 1,650
Kabelvåg

97 124(4) Helene Løken
Sandvika
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1 142(6) Henricke Farstad 5,0 8,250 13,250
Molde

2 144(6) Frida Visnes Silseth 5,2 7,950 13,150
Molde

3 141(6) Lina Frisvold Jenset 5,0 8,100 13,100
Molde

4 113(2) Othilie Ugland Bekkevar 5,3 7,700 13,000
Nøtterøy

4 158(8) Erika Eikremsvik Tolaas 5,6 7,400 13,000
Ålesund

6 153(7) Ida Tomine Birkeland 4,9 7,850 12,750
Laksevåg

7 168(9) Julie Skau Siversten 4,7 7,950 12,650
HSIL

7 190(12) Tuva Irene Hild Hansen 5,1 7,550 12,650
Moss

7 160(8) Lotte Nilsen 5,2 7,450 12,650
Ålesund

10 189(11) Malin Sørstrand 4,8 7,750 12,550
Vågsbygd

10 126(5) Frida Skaug 5,2 7,350 12,550
Siddis

10 145(6) Mali Sofie Wikeland 5,3 7,250 12,550
Molde

13 188(11) Linnea Marie Antonsen 4,8 7,700 12,500
Nedre Glomma

13 165(8) Amelia Bøkestad 4,9 7,600 12,500
Trondheim

13 146(7) Julie Håkegård Jakobsen 4,9 7,600 12,500
Kabelvåg

16 169(9) Venus Teffera 4,7 7,700 12,400
HSIL

17 170(9) Annie Helen Braastad 4,7 7,650 12,350
HSIL

17 140(6) Julia Ugelstad Myrvang 4,9 7,450 12,350
Molde

19 110(2) Julie Bruvold Hansen 4,7 7,600 12,300
Holmen

19 152(7) Malin Lillefosse 5,0 7,300 12,300
Laksevåg

21 139(6) Andrea Bjerkeli Hammerø 4,1 8,150 12,250
Molde

21 137(6) Heidi Hagen Sørum 4,5 7,750 12,250
Tromsø

23 159(8) Marie Erstad 5,0 7,200 12,200
Ålesund

24 143(6) Eina Buset Bredeli 4,3 7,950 0,1 12,150
Molde

25 151(7) Tiren Tjelta Espeland 5,1 6,950 12,050
Sandnes

26 191(12) Tuva Margrethe Westgaard Holter 4,2 7,800 12,000
Moss

26 131(5) Lili Hermez 4,9 7,400 0,3 12,000
Siddis
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28 192(12) Vanessa Engebretsen 5,2 6,750 11,950
Moss

29 116(3) Isabelle Washington 4,0 7,850 11,850
Slemmestad

29 150(7) Julie Refsnes Risåsen 4,6 7,250 11,850
Sandnes

29 132(5) Elise Hetland Fossum 4,7 7,150 11,850
Stavanger

32 162(8) Malin Fjorden Ervik 3,9 7,850 11,750
Trondheim

33 102(1) Sigrun Finstad Bakke 3,9 7,800 11,700
Drøbak

33 175(10) Hedvig Gåseland 4,7 7,000 11,700
Mandal

35 164(8) Anna Yen 4,1 7,550 11,650
Trondheim

35 186(11) Emma Kvale Saugestad 4,3 7,350 11,650
Nedre Glomma

35 120(4) Ida Søndenaa 5,0 6,650 11,650
Hoppensprett

38 187(11) Tindra Ramsfjell Borge 3,7 7,850 11,550
Nedre Glomma

38 147(7) Amelia Karlsen 4,1 7,450 11,550
Kabelvåg

40 166(8) Lena Katharina Rognes 4,0 7,500 11,500
Trondheim

41 114(3) Natalie Helle-Jonsson 4,4 7,350 0,3 11,450
Slemmestad

42 154(7) Mildrid Teigen Røed 4,4 7,000 11,400
Laksevåg

43 163(8) Eirin Vie 3,9 7,550 0,1 11,350
Trondheim

43 100(1) Tuva Sletsjøe Rosèn 4,1 7,250 11,350
Drøbak

43 117(3) Aurora Marie Fabritius -Vatne 4,9 6,550 0,1 11,350
Nordstrand

46 101(1) Sofie Torbjørnsen 3,9 7,400 11,300
Drøbak

46 103(1) Camilla Themte 4,0 7,300 11,300
Hokksund

48 197(12) Cassandra Vesterheim-Rasch 4,0 7,250 11,250
Elverum

48 118(3) Emi  Birkevold Thelle 5,6 5,650 11,250
Nordstrand

50 161(8) Anna Roise Bergmo 3,9 7,300 11,200
Trondheim

50 135(6) Aurora Brustad 3,9 7,300 11,200
Tromsø

50 112(2) Sara Holten Mehus 3,9 7,300 11,200
Holmen

50 128(5) Lilya Amber Delille 4,9 6,300 11,200
Siddis

54 167(9) Ylva Gálvez 4,1 7,050 11,150
HSIL
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54 133(5) Louise Buisson Rosvold 4,6 6,850 0,3 11,150
Stavanger

54 127(5) Lotte Enga 4,8 6,350 11,150
Siddis

57 182(11) Julie Westnes 4,0 7,100 11,100
Hammer

58 107(2) Sofie Sivesind Ølstørn 4,0 7,050 11,050
Asker

59 180(10) Oda Senumstad 4,1 6,900 11,000
Hamar

60 125(5) Selma Hunsager Dagsland 4,1 6,950 0,1 10,950
Siddis

61 115(3) Lotta Marie Myhrene 3,7 7,150 10,850
Slemmestad

61 134(5) Iben Eng-Skogen 4,2 6,650 10,850
Siddis

63 181(10) Agnes Hagen Delfau 3,8 6,950 10,750
Hamar

64 156(8) Matilde Lello Oterholm 4,0 6,600 10,600
IL Sverre

65 177(10) Pernille Kaafjord-Birkeland 4,0 6,500 10,500
Mandal

65 185(11) Lykke Elena Waksvik 4,0 6,500 10,500
Hammer

67 129(5) Henrikke Markhus Sveinsvold 3,9 6,550 10,450
Siddis

68 184(11) Åste Anna Reistad 4,0 6,400 10,400
Hammer

69 119(4) Sara Skogstad Tuv 4,6 5,650 10,250
Oslo

70 173(10) Kira Madelen Løite 3,8 6,350 10,150
Kristiansand

71 172(9) Madelen Djupvik 4,0 6,100 10,100
Hødd

72 124(4) Helene Løken 3,9 6,100 10,000
Sandvika

73 109(2) Loreta Jaugiete 4,0 6,250 0,3 9,950
Asker

73 108(2) Edith Benedikte Hammer 4,1 6,150 0,3 9,950
Asker

75 104(1) Ellinor Andersen 3,8 6,100 9,900
Sandefjord

76 122(4) Sofie Titterud 3,7 6,050 9,750
Sandvika

77 123(4) Eline Svean 3,0 6,700 9,700
Sandvika

77 130(5) Hedda Markhus Sveinsvold 3,5 6,200 9,700
Siddis

79 183(11) Oda Martine Gudim Haug 3,4 6,250 9,650
Hammer

80 171(9) Hedda Berge Hoff 4,1 5,300 9,400
Hødd

81 121(4) Millea Kopperud Røseplass 3,4 5,950 9,350
Sandvika
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82 105(1) Veslemøy Skutle Halle 4,0 4,900 8,900
Sandefjord

83 179(10) Martine Stenberg Skramstad 3,2 6,150 0,5 8,850
Hamar

84 178(10) Sissi Linn Holmquist 3,1 5,850 0,5 8,450
Mandal

85 196(12) Libe P. Dyreng 2,0 6,300 8,300
Elverum

86 106(2) Ellinor Suhr Lunde 1,0 7,200 8,200
Asker

87 111(2) Kaisa Ulen Martinsen 8,200 0,5 7,700
Holmen

88 195(12) Ivrine Amalie Waaler 1,5 5,900 0,3 7,100
Elverum

89 194(12) Gea Bjørnstad 2,3 4,550 0,5 6,350
Elverum

90 148(7) Kayla Mørtsell 3,0 7,500 4,5 6,000
Kabelvåg

91 149(7) Lykke Margrethe Ellingsen 2,3 6,150 4,8 3,650
Kabelvåg

92 176(10) Erle Miriel Midling-Jenssen 2,1 4,500 4,5 2,100
Mandal

93 138(6) Ingeborg Ytterstad
Tromsø

93 136(6) Michelle Røstad
Tromsø

93 155(7) Andrine Frøisland
Laksevåg
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1 238(8) Annika Bjerkan 12,700 12,850 12,950 12,950 51,450
Trondheim

2 216(3) Sanne Marie Lunde 11,050 12,000 12,800 14,000 49,850
Slemmestad

3 262(12) Aja-Fatou Marenah 12,950 12,400 11,350 12,550 49,250
Moss

4 233(7) Mari Irgens 11,450 11,850 12,800 12,850 48,950
Fana

5 263(12) Maia Rodal Eide 10,550 13,250 12,350 12,250 48,400
Moss

6 224(4) Ella Søndenaa 12,650 11,700 11,100 12,650 48,100
Hoppensprett

7 229(5) Filippa Mollan 13,300 9,600 11,750 13,250 47,900
Siddis

8 207(2) Siril Erle Larsen 11,050 11,100 11,800 13,300 47,250
Nøtterøy

9 243(9) Victoria Heggen 13,600 12,250 8,550 12,800 47,200
HSIL

10 237(8) Johanna Grimsbo 10,950 12,300 11,400 11,950 46,600
Trondheim

11 231(6) Maria Vendela Haraune 12,850 10,800 10,050 12,550 46,250
Tromsø

12 232(6) Ingeborg Sofie Hykkerud Steindal 12,500 10,750 10,750 12,150 46,150
Tromsø

13 244(9) Johanne Barlund Brevad 13,000 10,200 10,550 12,250 46,000
HSIL

14 230(6) Thea Matilde Vassdal 10,850 11,100 10,950 13,050 45,950
Molde

15 242(9) Amanda Westnes 12,600 10,400 10,100 12,700 45,800
HSIL

16 220(4) Adelen Linnes Almløv 10,900 10,300 11,700 12,850 45,750
Oslo

17 258(11) Hedda Salvesen 10,800 12,100 10,200 11,950 45,050
Grimstad

18 215(3) Vilde Walle Østhus 13,050 9,450 9,950 12,450 44,900
Nordstrand

19 246(10) Linn Charlotte Schulstad 12,700 9,000 10,000 12,850 44,550
Hamar

20 260(12) Signe Wiggen 11,050 10,400 10,400 12,500 44,350
Moss

21 245(9) Maren Barlund Brevad 10,700 8,800 12,050 12,600 44,150
HSIL

22 219(4) Marte Heyerdahl Haagensen 12,350 10,100 10,400 11,250 44,100
Oslo

22 225(4) Linnea Slaatten-Larsson 10,550 10,300 11,600 11,650 44,100
Sandvika

24 206(2) Maia Huynh 10,700 9,150 11,400 12,300 43,550
Nøtterøy

25 256(11) Mari Johannessen 11,150 10,350 10,700 11,200 43,400
Grimstad

26 236(7) Miriam Therese Espeland 10,850 12,350 8,250 11,850 43,300
Sandnes
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27 259(11) Sigrid Skråning 12,950 9,850 8,600 11,750 43,150
Grimstad

28 261(12) Tuva Rodal Eide 10,600 11,050 9,450 11,950 43,050
Moss

29 227(5) Sophia Kauffmann 10,550 8,400 11,800 12,200 42,950
Siddis

30 212(3) Elle  Myhre Nilsen 10,700 9,500 10,100 12,100 42,400
Nordstrand

31 221(4) Johanne Persen Fröhlich 10,400 11,100 9,050 11,550 42,100
Oslo

31 210(2) Helle Kvæstad 10,800 10,500 10,100 10,700 42,100
Holmen

33 208(2) Josefine Pettersson-Døhlen 10,350 9,500 10,450 11,650 41,950
Asker

34 204(1) Fjola Saude-Gaubin 10,300 8,700 11,150 11,700 41,850
Hokksund

35 241(9) Aina Utgård 10,300 9,650 10,300 11,400 41,650
Hødd

36 240(8) Mathea Nøst 10,700 9,900 9,300 11,700 41,600
IL Sverre

37 235(7) Erle Refsnes Risåsen 12,150 7,950 7,850 12,300 40,250
Sandnes

38 249(10) Christina Finstad 10,650 9,100 10,150 10,200 40,100
Hamar

39 205(2) Maylene Høibach 10,850 8,650 9,050 11,450 40,000
Nøtterøy

39 226(4) Maia Kristine Bjerke 10,100 9,650 9,350 10,900 40,000
Sandvika

41 218(3) Christina Casio 9,900 8,900 10,100 10,050 38,950
Slemmestad

42 255(11) Maja Anker Birkeflet 10,200 9,850 6,150 11,500 37,700
Grimstad

43 217(3) Maiken Andrea Johansen 10,700 7,650 7,450 11,750 37,550
Slemmestad

44 201(1) Marion Eikenes 10,200 7,850 7,650 11,100 36,800
Sandefjord

45 251(10) Ebba Skjørholm Øvrevik 10,150 6,650 8,550 11,000 36,350
Kristiansand

46 234(7) Oda Rysjedal 10,650 11,900 13,600 36,150
Fana

47 257(11) Karoline Holst Omland 9,850 9,400 6,200 10,550 36,000
Grimstad

48 203(1) Nathalie Berget 9,000 7,350 8,250 10,600 35,200
Hokksund

49 248(10) Ariane Inez Dufseth 9,650 8,450 6,900 9,450 34,450
Hamar

50 247(10) Selma Røste Amrud 9,900 6,100 5,950 10,550 32,500
Hamar

51 213(3) Eira Engh 9,500 11,250 11,400 32,150
Nordstrand

52 228(5) Anna Refvik Hammershøj 10,950 6,400 10,250 27,600
Siddis
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53 239(8) Elisabeth Sørli Ravlo 8,600 7,500 10,800 26,900
IL Sverre

54 253(10) Solveig Sandvand Omfjord 7,800 9,600 9,150 26,550
Kristiansand

55 202(1) Nora Sværd Larsen 10,600 9,000 19,600
Drøbak

56 214(3) Mille Børresen 10,000 9,500 19,500
Nordstrand

57 252(10) Ragnhild G. Knudsen 9,600 8,800 18,400
Kristiansand

58 254(11) Halldis Thorsen 5,500 9,850 15,350
Vågsbygd

59 250(10) Mille Skjekkeland 9,500 9,500
Kristiansand

60 222(4) Juliet Wivelstad
Oslo

60 211(2) Maja Borg Mortensen
Holmen

60 200(1) Sofie Haugen Larsen
Sandefjord

60 209(2) Sara Pettersson-Døhlen
Asker

60 223(4) Ronja Blichfeldt Mjønes
Oslo



1 243(9) Victoria Heggen 4,4 9,200 13,600
HSIL

2 229(5) Filippa Mollan 4,4 8,900 13,300
Siddis

3 215(3) Vilde Walle Østhus 4,4 8,650 13,050
Nordstrand

4 244(9) Johanne Barlund Brevad 4,2 8,800 13,000
HSIL

5 259(11) Sigrid Skråning 4,4 8,550 12,950
Grimstad

5 262(12) Aja-Fatou Marenah 4,4 8,550 12,950
Moss

7 231(6) Maria Vendela Haraune 4,4 8,450 12,850
Tromsø

8 238(8) Annika Bjerkan 4,2 8,500 12,700
Trondheim

8 246(10) Linn Charlotte Schulstad 4,2 8,500 12,700
Hamar

10 224(4) Ella Søndenaa 4,4 8,250 12,650
Hoppensprett

11 242(9) Amanda Westnes 4,4 8,500 0,3 12,600
HSIL

12 232(6) Ingeborg Sofie Hykkerud Steindal 4,2 8,300 12,500
Tromsø

13 219(4) Marte Heyerdahl Haagensen 4,2 8,150 12,350
Oslo

14 235(7) Erle Refsnes Risåsen 4,2 7,950 12,150
Sandnes

15 233(7) Mari Irgens 2,0 9,450 11,450
Fana

16 256(11) Mari Johannessen 2,6 8,550 11,150
Grimstad

17 207(2) Siril Erle Larsen 2,4 8,650 11,050
Nøtterøy

17 216(3) Sanne Marie Lunde 2,4 8,650 11,050
Slemmestad

17 260(12) Signe Wiggen 2,4 8,650 11,050
Moss

20 237(8) Johanna Grimsbo 2,4 8,550 10,950
Trondheim

20 228(5) Anna Refvik Hammershøj 2,6 8,350 10,950
Siddis

22 220(4) Adelen Linnes Almløv 2,4 8,600 0,1 10,900
Oslo

23 205(2) Maylene Høibach 2,4 8,450 10,850
Nøtterøy

23 230(6) Thea Matilde Vassdal 2,4 8,450 10,850
Molde

23 236(7) Miriam Therese Espeland 2,4 8,450 10,850
Sandnes
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26 258(11) Hedda Salvesen 2,4 8,400 10,800
Grimstad

26 210(2) Helle Kvæstad 2,6 8,200 10,800
Holmen

28 245(9) Maren Barlund Brevad 1,6 9,100 10,700
HSIL

28 212(3) Elle  Myhre Nilsen 2,4 8,300 10,700
Nordstrand

28 206(2) Maia Huynh 2,4 8,300 10,700
Nøtterøy

28 217(3) Maiken Andrea Johansen 2,4 8,300 10,700
Slemmestad

28 240(8) Mathea Nøst 3,2 7,500 10,700
IL Sverre

33 234(7) Oda Rysjedal 2,4 8,250 10,650
Fana

33 249(10) Christina Finstad 2,4 8,250 10,650
Hamar

35 202(1) Nora Sværd Larsen 1,6 9,000 10,600
Drøbak

35 261(12) Tuva Rodal Eide 2,4 8,200 10,600
Moss

37 225(4) Linnea Slaatten-Larsson 2,4 8,150 10,550
Sandvika

37 227(5) Sophia Kauffmann 3,2 7,350 10,550
Siddis

37 263(12) Maia Rodal Eide 3,2 7,350 10,550
Moss

40 221(4) Johanne Persen Fröhlich 2,4 8,000 10,400
Oslo

41 208(2) Josefine Pettersson-Døhlen 1,6 8,750 10,350
Asker

42 204(1) Fjola Saude-Gaubin 1,6 8,700 10,300
Hokksund

42 241(9) Aina Utgård 1,6 8,700 10,300
Hødd

44 255(11) Maja Anker Birkeflet 1,6 8,600 10,200
Grimstad

44 201(1) Marion Eikenes 2,4 7,900 0,1 10,200
Sandefjord

46 251(10) Ebba Skjørholm Øvrevik 1,6 8,550 10,150
Kristiansand

47 226(4) Maia Kristine Bjerke 1,6 8,500 10,100
Sandvika

48 218(3) Christina Casio 1,6 8,300 9,900
Slemmestad

48 247(10) Selma Røste Amrud 1,6 8,300 9,900
Hamar

50 257(11) Karoline Holst Omland 1,6 8,350 0,1 9,850
Grimstad
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51 248(10) Ariane Inez Dufseth 1,6 8,050 9,650
Hamar

52 203(1) Nathalie Berget 2,4 7,900 1,3 9,000
Hokksund

53 222(4) Juliet Wivelstad
Oslo

53 214(3) Mille Børresen
Nordstrand

53 223(4) Ronja Blichfeldt Mjønes
Oslo

53 209(2) Sara Pettersson-Døhlen
Asker

53 200(1) Sofie Haugen Larsen
Sandefjord

53 213(3) Eira Engh
Nordstrand

53 253(10) Solveig Sandvand Omfjord
Kristiansand
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1 263(12) Maia Rodal Eide 5,6 7,650 13,250
Moss

2 238(8) Annika Bjerkan 5,1 7,750 12,850
Trondheim

3 262(12) Aja-Fatou Marenah 5,7 6,700 12,400
Moss

4 236(7) Miriam Therese Espeland 5,6 6,750 12,350
Sandnes

5 237(8) Johanna Grimsbo 5,3 7,000 12,300
Trondheim

6 243(9) Victoria Heggen 5,1 7,150 12,250
HSIL

7 258(11) Hedda Salvesen 5,3 6,800 12,100
Grimstad

8 216(3) Sanne Marie Lunde 3,5 8,500 12,000
Slemmestad

9 233(7) Mari Irgens 3,5 8,350 11,850
Fana

10 224(4) Ella Søndenaa 5,6 6,100 11,700
Hoppensprett

11 221(4) Johanne Persen Fröhlich 2,5 8,600 11,100
Oslo

11 207(2) Siril Erle Larsen 4,9 6,200 11,100
Nøtterøy

11 230(6) Thea Matilde Vassdal 5,8 5,300 11,100
Molde

14 261(12) Tuva Rodal Eide 4,9 6,150 11,050
Moss

15 231(6) Maria Vendela Haraune 5,6 5,200 10,800
Tromsø

16 232(6) Ingeborg Sofie Hykkerud Steindal 4,9 5,850 10,750
Tromsø

17 210(2) Helle Kvæstad 2,0 8,500 10,500
Holmen

18 242(9) Amanda Westnes 2,0 8,400 10,400
HSIL

18 260(12) Signe Wiggen 4,8 5,600 10,400
Moss

20 256(11) Mari Johannessen 2,0 8,350 10,350
Grimstad

21 225(4) Linnea Slaatten-Larsson 2,0 8,300 10,300
Sandvika

21 220(4) Adelen Linnes Almløv 2,5 7,800 10,300
Oslo

23 244(9) Johanne Barlund Brevad 5,2 5,000 10,200
HSIL

24 219(4) Marte Heyerdahl Haagensen 2,5 7,600 10,100
Oslo

25 214(3) Mille Børresen 2,5 7,500 10,000
Nordstrand

26 240(8) Mathea Nøst 2,0 7,900 9,900
IL Sverre

27 255(11) Maja Anker Birkeflet 2,0 7,850 9,850
Grimstad
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27 259(11) Sigrid Skråning 5,3 4,550 9,850
Grimstad

29 226(4) Maia Kristine Bjerke 2,0 7,650 9,650
Sandvika

29 241(9) Aina Utgård 2,5 7,150 9,650
Hødd

31 252(10) Ragnhild G. Knudsen 2,5 7,100 9,600
Kristiansand

31 229(5) Filippa Mollan 5,1 4,500 9,600
Siddis

33 212(3) Elle  Myhre Nilsen 2,0 7,500 9,500
Nordstrand

33 250(10) Mille Skjekkeland 2,0 7,500 9,500
Kristiansand

33 208(2) Josefine Pettersson-Døhlen 2,0 7,500 9,500
Asker

33 213(3) Eira Engh 3,3 6,200 9,500
Nordstrand

37 215(3) Vilde Walle Østhus 3,3 6,150 9,450
Nordstrand

38 257(11) Karoline Holst Omland 2,0 7,400 9,400
Grimstad

39 206(2) Maia Huynh 2,0 7,150 9,150
Nøtterøy

40 249(10) Christina Finstad 2,0 7,100 9,100
Hamar

41 202(1) Nora Sværd Larsen 2,0 7,000 9,000
Drøbak

41 246(10) Linn Charlotte Schulstad 4,8 6,200 2,0 9,000
Hamar

43 218(3) Christina Casio 2,0 6,900 8,900
Slemmestad

44 245(9) Maren Barlund Brevad 2,0 6,800 8,800
HSIL

45 204(1) Fjola Saude-Gaubin 0,5 8,200 8,700
Hokksund

46 205(2) Maylene Høibach 2,0 6,650 8,650
Nøtterøy

47 239(8) Elisabeth Sørli Ravlo 2,0 6,600 8,600
IL Sverre

48 248(10) Ariane Inez Dufseth 2,0 6,450 8,450
Hamar

49 227(5) Sophia Kauffmann 5,4 3,000 8,400
Siddis

50 235(7) Erle Refsnes Risåsen 5,1 4,850 2,0 7,950
Sandnes

51 201(1) Marion Eikenes 2,0 5,850 7,850
Sandefjord

52 253(10) Solveig Sandvand Omfjord 2,0 5,800 7,800
Kristiansand

53 217(3) Maiken Andrea Johansen 2,0 5,650 7,650
Slemmestad

54 203(1) Nathalie Berget 2,5 4,850 7,350
Hokksund
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55 251(10) Ebba Skjørholm Øvrevik 1,0 5,650 6,650
Kristiansand

56 247(10) Selma Røste Amrud 2,0 4,100 6,100
Hamar

57 254(11) Halldis Thorsen 2,5 3,000 5,500
Vågsbygd

58 200(1) Sofie Haugen Larsen
Sandefjord

58 209(2) Sara Pettersson-Døhlen
Asker

58 222(4) Juliet Wivelstad
Oslo

58 223(4) Ronja Blichfeldt Mjønes
Oslo

58 228(5) Anna Refvik Hammershøj
Siddis

58 234(7) Oda Rysjedal
Fana
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1 238(8) Annika Bjerkan 5,2 7,750 12,950
Trondheim

2 216(3) Sanne Marie Lunde 4,6 8,200 12,800
Slemmestad

2 233(7) Mari Irgens 5,3 7,500 12,800
Fana

4 263(12) Maia Rodal Eide 4,5 7,850 12,350
Moss

5 245(9) Maren Barlund Brevad 4,1 7,950 12,050
HSIL

6 234(7) Oda Rysjedal 5,0 6,900 11,900
Fana

7 227(5) Sophia Kauffmann 4,5 7,300 11,800
Siddis

7 207(2) Siril Erle Larsen 4,7 7,100 11,800
Nøtterøy

9 229(5) Filippa Mollan 4,4 7,350 11,750
Siddis

10 220(4) Adelen Linnes Almløv 4,1 7,600 11,700
Oslo

11 225(4) Linnea Slaatten-Larsson 4,3 7,300 11,600
Sandvika

12 206(2) Maia Huynh 4,1 7,300 11,400
Nøtterøy

12 237(8) Johanna Grimsbo 4,5 6,900 11,400
Trondheim

14 262(12) Aja-Fatou Marenah 4,5 6,850 11,350
Moss

15 213(3) Eira Engh 4,4 6,850 11,250
Nordstrand

16 204(1) Fjola Saude-Gaubin 3,9 7,250 11,150
Hokksund

17 224(4) Ella Søndenaa 5,4 5,700 11,100
Hoppensprett

18 230(6) Thea Matilde Vassdal 4,7 6,250 10,950
Molde

19 232(6) Ingeborg Sofie Hykkerud Steindal 4,3 6,450 10,750
Tromsø

20 256(11) Mari Johannessen 4,1 6,600 10,700
Grimstad

21 244(9) Johanne Barlund Brevad 4,9 5,650 10,550
HSIL

22 208(2) Josefine Pettersson-Døhlen 3,5 6,950 10,450
Asker

23 260(12) Signe Wiggen 3,9 6,500 10,400
Moss

23 219(4) Marte Heyerdahl Haagensen 4,1 6,300 10,400
Oslo

25 241(9) Aina Utgård 3,7 6,600 10,300
Hødd

26 258(11) Hedda Salvesen 4,4 5,900 0,1 10,200
Grimstad

27 249(10) Christina Finstad 4,2 5,950 10,150
Hamar
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28 210(2) Helle Kvæstad 4,0 6,100 10,100
Holmen

28 212(3) Elle  Myhre Nilsen 4,1 6,000 10,100
Nordstrand

28 242(9) Amanda Westnes 4,1 6,000 10,100
HSIL

28 218(3) Christina Casio 4,3 5,800 10,100
Slemmestad

32 231(6) Maria Vendela Haraune 4,6 5,450 10,050
Tromsø

33 246(10) Linn Charlotte Schulstad 4,7 5,300 10,000
Hamar

34 215(3) Vilde Walle Østhus 3,8 6,150 9,950
Nordstrand

35 254(11) Halldis Thorsen 4,0 5,850 9,850
Vågsbygd

36 253(10) Solveig Sandvand Omfjord 3,5 6,100 9,600
Kristiansand

37 214(3) Mille Børresen 3,9 5,600 9,500
Nordstrand

38 261(12) Tuva Rodal Eide 3,0 6,450 9,450
Moss

39 226(4) Maia Kristine Bjerke 4,0 5,350 9,350
Sandvika

40 240(8) Mathea Nøst 4,7 4,600 9,300
IL Sverre

41 205(2) Maylene Høibach 4,2 4,850 9,050
Nøtterøy

41 221(4) Johanne Persen Fröhlich 4,6 4,450 9,050
Oslo

43 252(10) Ragnhild G. Knudsen 4,0 4,800 8,800
Kristiansand

44 259(11) Sigrid Skråning 4,3 4,300 8,600
Grimstad

45 251(10) Ebba Skjørholm Øvrevik 4,1 4,450 8,550
Kristiansand

45 243(9) Victoria Heggen 4,6 3,950 8,550
HSIL

47 203(1) Nathalie Berget 4,1 4,150 8,250
Hokksund

47 236(7) Miriam Therese Espeland 4,7 3,550 8,250
Sandnes

49 235(7) Erle Refsnes Risåsen 4,3 3,550 7,850
Sandnes

50 201(1) Marion Eikenes 3,6 4,050 7,650
Sandefjord

51 239(8) Elisabeth Sørli Ravlo 4,6 2,900 7,500
IL Sverre

52 217(3) Maiken Andrea Johansen 3,5 3,950 7,450
Slemmestad

53 248(10) Ariane Inez Dufseth 3,5 3,400 6,900
Hamar

54 228(5) Anna Refvik Hammershøj 4,0 2,500 0,1 6,400
Siddis
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55 257(11) Karoline Holst Omland 3,7 2,500 6,200
Grimstad

56 255(11) Maja Anker Birkeflet 4,1 2,050 6,150
Grimstad

57 247(10) Selma Røste Amrud 3,1 2,850 5,950
Hamar

58 200(1) Sofie Haugen Larsen
Sandefjord

58 202(1) Nora Sværd Larsen
Drøbak

58 209(2) Sara Pettersson-Døhlen
Asker

58 211(2) Maja Borg Mortensen
Holmen

58 222(4) Juliet Wivelstad
Oslo

58 223(4) Ronja Blichfeldt Mjønes
Oslo
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1 216(3) Sanne Marie Lunde 5,7 8,300 14,000
Slemmestad

2 234(7) Oda Rysjedal 5,3 8,300 13,600
Fana

3 207(2) Siril Erle Larsen 5,4 7,900 13,300
Nøtterøy

4 229(5) Filippa Mollan 5,3 7,950 13,250
Siddis

5 230(6) Thea Matilde Vassdal 5,1 7,950 13,050
Molde

6 238(8) Annika Bjerkan 4,7 8,250 12,950
Trondheim

7 233(7) Mari Irgens 4,8 8,050 12,850
Fana

7 246(10) Linn Charlotte Schulstad 5,0 7,850 12,850
Hamar

7 220(4) Adelen Linnes Almløv 5,2 7,650 12,850
Oslo

10 243(9) Victoria Heggen 5,4 7,500 0,1 12,800
HSIL

11 242(9) Amanda Westnes 4,9 7,800 12,700
HSIL

12 224(4) Ella Søndenaa 6,2 6,450 12,650
Hoppensprett

13 245(9) Maren Barlund Brevad 5,0 7,600 12,600
HSIL

14 231(6) Maria Vendela Haraune 4,9 7,650 12,550
Tromsø

14 262(12) Aja-Fatou Marenah 5,3 7,250 12,550
Moss

16 260(12) Signe Wiggen 4,8 7,700 12,500
Moss

17 215(3) Vilde Walle Østhus 5,1 7,350 12,450
Nordstrand

18 206(2) Maia Huynh 4,7 7,600 12,300
Nøtterøy

18 235(7) Erle Refsnes Risåsen 5,0 7,300 12,300
Sandnes

20 244(9) Johanne Barlund Brevad 5,1 7,150 12,250
HSIL

20 263(12) Maia Rodal Eide 5,2 7,050 12,250
Moss

22 227(5) Sophia Kauffmann 4,9 7,300 12,200
Siddis

23 232(6) Ingeborg Sofie Hykkerud Steindal 4,8 7,350 12,150
Tromsø

24 212(3) Elle  Myhre Nilsen 4,5 7,600 12,100
Nordstrand

25 261(12) Tuva Rodal Eide 4,1 7,850 11,950
Moss

25 237(8) Johanna Grimsbo 4,5 7,450 11,950
Trondheim

25 258(11) Hedda Salvesen 4,5 7,450 11,950
Grimstad
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28 236(7) Miriam Therese Espeland 5,2 6,650 11,850
Sandnes

29 217(3) Maiken Andrea Johansen 4,7 7,150 0,1 11,750
Slemmestad

29 259(11) Sigrid Skråning 4,7 7,050 11,750
Grimstad

31 204(1) Fjola Saude-Gaubin 4,3 7,400 11,700
Hokksund

31 240(8) Mathea Nøst 5,0 7,000 0,3 11,700
IL Sverre

33 208(2) Josefine Pettersson-Døhlen 4,1 7,550 11,650
Asker

33 225(4) Linnea Slaatten-Larsson 4,8 6,950 0,1 11,650
Sandvika

35 221(4) Johanne Persen Fröhlich 5,3 6,250 11,550
Oslo

36 255(11) Maja Anker Birkeflet 5,1 6,400 11,500
Grimstad

37 205(2) Maylene Høibach 3,9 7,750 0,2 11,450
Nøtterøy

38 213(3) Eira Engh 4,4 7,000 11,400
Nordstrand

38 241(9) Aina Utgård 4,4 7,000 11,400
Hødd

40 219(4) Marte Heyerdahl Haagensen 5,2 6,150 0,1 11,250
Oslo

41 256(11) Mari Johannessen 4,8 6,400 11,200
Grimstad

42 201(1) Marion Eikenes 4,0 7,100 11,100
Sandefjord

43 251(10) Ebba Skjørholm Øvrevik 4,2 6,800 11,000
Kristiansand

44 226(4) Maia Kristine Bjerke 4,1 6,900 0,1 10,900
Sandvika

45 239(8) Elisabeth Sørli Ravlo 4,8 6,000 10,800
IL Sverre

46 210(2) Helle Kvæstad 4,2 6,500 10,700
Holmen

47 203(1) Nathalie Berget 3,9 6,700 10,600
Hokksund

48 257(11) Karoline Holst Omland 4,0 6,650 0,1 10,550
Grimstad

48 247(10) Selma Røste Amrud 4,0 6,550 10,550
Hamar

50 228(5) Anna Refvik Hammershøj 3,6 6,650 10,250
Siddis

51 249(10) Christina Finstad 4,3 5,900 10,200
Hamar

52 218(3) Christina Casio 3,8 6,250 10,050
Slemmestad

53 248(10) Ariane Inez Dufseth 3,4 6,550 0,5 9,450
Hamar

54 253(10) Solveig Sandvand Omfjord 3,5 6,150 0,5 9,150
Kristiansand
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55 200(1) Sofie Haugen Larsen
Sandefjord

55 202(1) Nora Sværd Larsen
Drøbak

55 209(2) Sara Pettersson-Døhlen
Asker

55 222(4) Juliet Wivelstad
Oslo

55 223(4) Ronja Blichfeldt Mjønes
Oslo
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Results Klasse 3

Pl. BIB Name Vault Uneven
bars

Beam Floor Total
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1 315(9) Pernille Eiken Fosse 11,750 12,900 12,800 12,900 50,350
Hødd

2 308(6) Erica Liepelt Uran 13,250 10,600 12,900 13,300 50,050
Molde

3 309(7) Rikke Bjelde Landøy 11,050 11,500 12,050 13,150 47,750
Fana

4 311(9) Linn Langerud Sletten 11,700 10,300 12,250 13,200 47,450
HSIL

5 317(12) Hedda Fjellstad Kvilvang 13,300 11,150 9,900 12,850 47,200
Elverum

6 313(9) Smilla Toaca Ones 12,600 11,650 10,100 11,800 46,150
HSIL

7 300(1) Yansha Helou 13,000 9,000 10,900 13,100 46,000
Hokksund

8 305(5) Jannicke Andresen Emmerhoff 11,000 11,600 10,750 11,900 45,250
Siddis

9 312(9) Ingrid Haaland-Aas 10,650 9,400 12,350 12,750 45,150
HSIL

10 307(5) Tuva Auestad Nilsen 11,150 11,650 10,850 11,350 45,000
Siddis

11 310(7) Anna Grøsvik Fosse 10,700 10,400 9,850 12,250 43,200
Sandnes

12 302(1) Marte F. Hafsteen 10,700 9,650 10,700 12,000 43,050
Drøbak

13 314(9) Elina Tarberg 10,550 10,400 10,450 10,900 42,300
Hødd

14 306(5) Elise Othilie Byrkjedal 10,400 10,150 10,200 11,350 42,100
Siddis

15 316(9) Silje Eiken Vatne 11,150 10,550 9,100 11,100 41,900
Hødd

16 318(12) Maja Benke Kroken 10,250 10,000 9,600 11,850 41,700
Elverum

17 304(3) Aurora Hjorthaug 11,000 8,500 9,600 12,400 41,500
Nordstrand

18 303(3) Mina Kaur Dhindsa 11,600 10,250 12,100 33,950
Slemmestad

19 301(1) Nora F. Hafsteen 9,750 6,000 9,550 25,300
Drøbak



1 317(12) Hedda Fjellstad Kvilvang 4,4 8,900 13,300
Elverum

2 308(6) Erica Liepelt Uran 4,4 8,850 13,250
Molde

3 300(1) Yansha Helou 4,4 8,600 13,000
Hokksund

4 313(9) Smilla Toaca Ones 4,2 8,400 12,600
HSIL

5 315(9) Pernille Eiken Fosse 3,2 8,650 0,1 11,750
Hødd

6 311(9) Linn Langerud Sletten 2,4 9,300 11,700
HSIL

7 307(5) Tuva Auestad Nilsen 2,4 8,750 11,150
Siddis

7 316(9) Silje Eiken Vatne 2,4 8,750 11,150
Hødd

9 309(7) Rikke Bjelde Landøy 2,4 8,650 11,050
Fana

10 304(3) Aurora Hjorthaug 2,4 8,600 11,000
Nordstrand

10 305(5) Jannicke Andresen Emmerhoff 3,2 7,800 11,000
Siddis

12 302(1) Marte F. Hafsteen 2,4 8,300 10,700
Drøbak

12 310(7) Anna Grøsvik Fosse 2,4 8,300 10,700
Sandnes

14 312(9) Ingrid Haaland-Aas 3,0 7,650 10,650
HSIL

15 314(9) Elina Tarberg 2,4 8,250 0,1 10,550
Hødd

16 306(5) Elise Othilie Byrkjedal 2,4 8,300 0,3 10,400
Siddis

17 318(12) Maja Benke Kroken 1,6 8,650 10,250
Elverum

18 301(1) Nora F. Hafsteen 1,6 8,150 9,750
Drøbak

19 303(3) Mina Kaur Dhindsa
Slemmestad
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1 315(9) Pernille Eiken Fosse 5,8 7,100 12,900
Hødd

2 313(9) Smilla Toaca Ones 5,0 6,650 11,650
HSIL

2 307(5) Tuva Auestad Nilsen 5,4 6,250 11,650
Siddis

4 303(3) Mina Kaur Dhindsa 4,9 6,700 11,600
Slemmestad

4 305(5) Jannicke Andresen Emmerhoff 5,4 6,200 11,600
Siddis

6 309(7) Rikke Bjelde Landøy 3,5 8,000 11,500
Fana

7 317(12) Hedda Fjellstad Kvilvang 2,0 9,150 11,150
Elverum

8 308(6) Erica Liepelt Uran 2,0 8,600 10,600
Molde

9 316(9) Silje Eiken Vatne 2,5 8,050 10,550
Hødd

10 314(9) Elina Tarberg 2,0 8,400 10,400
Hødd

10 310(7) Anna Grøsvik Fosse 3,5 6,900 10,400
Sandnes

12 311(9) Linn Langerud Sletten 2,0 8,300 10,300
HSIL

13 306(5) Elise Othilie Byrkjedal 2,0 8,150 10,150
Siddis

14 318(12) Maja Benke Kroken 2,0 8,000 10,000
Elverum

15 302(1) Marte F. Hafsteen 2,0 7,650 9,650
Drøbak

16 312(9) Ingrid Haaland-Aas 9,400 9,400
HSIL

17 300(1) Yansha Helou 4,7 6,300 2,0 9,000
Hokksund

18 304(3) Aurora Hjorthaug 2,9 5,600 8,500
Nordstrand
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1 308(6) Erica Liepelt Uran 5,9 7,000 12,900
Molde

2 315(9) Pernille Eiken Fosse 5,1 7,700 12,800
Hødd

3 312(9) Ingrid Haaland-Aas 5,1 7,350 0,1 12,350
HSIL

4 311(9) Linn Langerud Sletten 4,3 7,950 12,250
HSIL

5 309(7) Rikke Bjelde Landøy 4,6 7,450 12,050
Fana

6 300(1) Yansha Helou 4,2 6,700 10,900
Hokksund

7 307(5) Tuva Auestad Nilsen 4,6 6,250 10,850
Siddis

8 305(5) Jannicke Andresen Emmerhoff 3,8 6,950 10,750
Siddis

9 302(1) Marte F. Hafsteen 4,3 6,400 10,700
Drøbak

10 314(9) Elina Tarberg 4,6 5,850 10,450
Hødd

11 303(3) Mina Kaur Dhindsa 3,3 6,950 10,250
Slemmestad

12 306(5) Elise Othilie Byrkjedal 4,7 5,500 10,200
Siddis

13 313(9) Smilla Toaca Ones 4,6 5,600 0,1 10,100
HSIL

14 317(12) Hedda Fjellstad Kvilvang 4,5 5,500 0,1 9,900
Elverum

15 310(7) Anna Grøsvik Fosse 4,7 5,150 9,850
Sandnes

16 304(3) Aurora Hjorthaug 3,5 6,100 9,600
Nordstrand

16 318(12) Maja Benke Kroken 4,2 5,400 9,600
Elverum

18 316(9) Silje Eiken Vatne 4,3 4,800 9,100
Hødd

19 301(1) Nora F. Hafsteen 4,2 1,800 6,000
Drøbak
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1 308(6) Erica Liepelt Uran 5,4 7,900 13,300
Molde

2 311(9) Linn Langerud Sletten 5,6 7,600 13,200
HSIL

3 309(7) Rikke Bjelde Landøy 4,9 8,250 13,150
Fana

4 300(1) Yansha Helou 5,3 7,800 13,100
Hokksund

5 315(9) Pernille Eiken Fosse 5,1 7,800 12,900
Hødd

6 317(12) Hedda Fjellstad Kvilvang 5,3 7,650 0,1 12,850
Elverum

7 312(9) Ingrid Haaland-Aas 5,3 7,450 12,750
HSIL

8 304(3) Aurora Hjorthaug 4,5 7,900 12,400
Nordstrand

9 310(7) Anna Grøsvik Fosse 5,3 6,950 12,250
Sandnes

10 303(3) Mina Kaur Dhindsa 5,2 6,900 12,100
Slemmestad

11 302(1) Marte F. Hafsteen 4,1 7,900 12,000
Drøbak

12 305(5) Jannicke Andresen Emmerhoff 4,9 7,200 0,2 11,900
Siddis

13 318(12) Maja Benke Kroken 4,1 7,750 11,850
Elverum

14 313(9) Smilla Toaca Ones 5,1 6,700 11,800
HSIL

15 306(5) Elise Othilie Byrkjedal 4,8 6,550 11,350
Siddis

15 307(5) Tuva Auestad Nilsen 4,9 6,450 11,350
Siddis

17 316(9) Silje Eiken Vatne 4,2 6,900 11,100
Hødd

18 314(9) Elina Tarberg 4,2 6,700 10,900
Hødd

19 301(1) Nora F. Hafsteen 3,2 6,850 0,5 9,550
Drøbak
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